Ceramic Hob Scraper

E] Electrolux

E6HUE102

Prednosti in znacilnosti
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E] Electrolux

Specifikacija izdelka

Product Sub Typology
ViSina (mm)

Sirina (mm)

Globina (mm)

PNC koda

partCode

Scraper
130
43
10
902979538
9029795383

Ceramic Hob Scraper

E6HUE102
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